  Air
Condensing Units
RAWL Series
FORM NO. A11-209 REV. 4
Rheem Commercial
High-Efficiency
Condensing Units
RAWL Series

4
  Air
Model Number Identification
RAWL Series
   R    A    W    L-   121   C   A   Z
                                                                                           Z-Scroll Compressor
                                                                                           Design Variation
                                                                                           A-Standard
                                                                                           Electrical
                                                                                           Designation
                                                                                           C-208-230-3-60
                                                                                           D-460-3-60
                                                                                           Y-575-3-60
                                                                                           Nominal Tonnage
                                                                                           121 = 10.0 Tons [35.2 kW]
                                                                                           (Single Compressor)
                                                                                           150 = 12.5 Tons [44.0 kW]
                                                                                           (Tandem Compressor)
                                                                                           180 = 15.0 Tons [52.8 kW]
                                                                                           (Tandem Compressor))
                                                                                           Design Series (R-410A)
                                                                                           Type
                                                                                           W-High Efficiency
                                                                                             Commercial
                                                                                           Condensing Unit
                                                                                           Rheem
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
5
  Air
Condensing Unit Accessories
RAWL Series
CONDENSING UNIT ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER SIZES USED ON
Liquid Line Solenoid Valve* RXAV-CD120 121, 150
Sight Glass RXAG-A048 121
Sight Glass RXAG-A020 180
Liquid Line Solenoid Valve* RXAV-CD180 180
*Cannot be used as a pump down solenoid.
6
  Air
Gross Capacity and Power Tables
RAWL Series
RAWL-150
40 [4.4] 45 [7.2] 50 [10.0]
°F [°C]
OUTDOOR
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
SATURATED EVAPORATOR TEMPERATURE °F [°C]
MBH [kW] KW MBH [kW] KW MBH [kW] KW
75 [24] 151.6 [44.42] 9.5 164.3 [48.13] 9.6 177.2 [51.90] 9.7
80 [27] 147.0 [43.06] 10.0 159.4 [46.69] 10.1 172.0 [50.39] 10.3